TEST, MEASUREMENT & SAFETY
Voltage Indicators
HD ELECTRIC COMPANY
1 4 7 5  L A K E S I D E  D R I V E  •  W A U K E G A N ,  I L L I N O I S 6 0 0 8 5 U . S . A .
PHONE 847.473.4980 • FAX 847.473.4981 • w e b s i t e :  w w w . H D E l e c t r i c C o m p a n y . c o m
®
The Digital Voltage Indicators (DVI)
are single point instruments designed

(for underground use only)
IEP-DVI - for 15, 25 and 35kV Class
DVI-500 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
DVI-500 Indicates Voltage up to 500 kV, Includes (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6
and CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500T/K01 Indicates Voltage up to 500 kV with Capacitive Test Point Mode,
Kit Includes DVI-500T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500T/K02 Kit Includes DVI-500T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500/K01 Kit Includes DVI-500, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, CS-DVI-5 Case
DVI-500/K02 Kit Includes DVI-500, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) HP-DVI-6, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI-5 Case
HP-DVI-2 Overhead Hook Probe for DVI-500 Units, 2“ Diameter Opening
HP-DVI-6 Overhead Hook Probe for DVI-500 Units, 6“ Diameter Opening
IEP-DVI-5 Underground Bushing Probe for DVI-500 Units, 15, 25 & 35 kV Class
CS-DVI-5 Plastic Case for DVI-500 Units
DVI-100 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
DVI-100 Indicates Voltage up to 99 kV, Includes (1) HP-DVI and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K01 Indicates Voltage up to 99 kV with Capacitive Test Point Mode,
Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI, (1) IEP-DVI and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI, (1) IEP-DVI, (1) PT-DVI and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K01 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI, (1) IEP-DVI and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI, (1) IEP-DVI, (1) PT-DVI and CS-DVI Case
HP-DVI Overhead Hook Probe for DVI-100 Units, 2“ Diameter Opening
IEP-DVI Underground Bushing Probe for DVI-100 Units, 15, 25 and 35 kV Class
CS-DVI Plastic Case for DVI-100 Units
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
B-30 Carrying Bag with Fluorescent/Reflective Safety Stripes and Carrying Strap
PT-DVI Proof Tester for Digital Voltage Indicators
HSA-2500 Universal Hotstick Adapter (Shotgun)
S-4H 4’ Fixed Length Fiberglass Hotstick
S-6H 6’ Fixed Length Fiberglass Hotstick
All sales are subject to the terms and conditions of the Limitation of Warranty and Liability
set forth in the product Instruction Manual and at www.HDElectricCompany.com.
Users must read and agree to the Limitation terms, as stated, before using the product.
HD Electric Company is committed to ongoing review and improvement of its product lines,
and thus reserves the right to modify product design and specifications without notice.
HD Electric Company products are available through HD sales representatives worldwide.
Printed in U.S.A.    © HD Electric Company 2009 • Bulletin No. DVIFAM100a
IEP-DVI (Required for Underground Applications)
DVI-100 with Carrying Case
HP-DVI-2
Small Overhead
Hook Probe
DVI-500 Kit (DVI-500T/K02)
ACCESSORIES
PT-DVI Proof Tester
To test the DVI using an
external voltage source,
the PT-DVI Proof Tester
should be used before
and after each use to
verify proper operation.
B-30
Carrying
Bag
The IEP-DVI is required for underground or pad mount applications, as well
as measuring elbow test points with the DVI-500T and DVI-100T. Use of a
hotstick is required for all overhead and underground applications.
HP-DVI-6 Large
Overhead Hook Probe